
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

     SUNDAY   MONDAY   TUESDAY   WEDNESDAY   THURSDAY   FRIDAY   SATURDAY  

   1  2  3  INDEPENDENCE DAY         4  5         6 
9:30 
9:45 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 

Coffee & Current Event 
Daily Devotion 
Zumba Fitness 
Manicure Monday 
Craft Corner: Straw 
Firework Art 
Family Feud 
Word ‐A‐ Thon 
Board Game Hour 

   9:30 
9:45 
10:00 

 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 

Coffee Shop Talks 
Daily Devotionals 
Craft Corner: 
Watermelon Button art 
Kicks with Kecia 
What Did it Cost? 
Bowling Tournament 
Axe Throwing 
Can Toss 
 

9:30 
9:45 
10:00 
10:30 
    1:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 

 
 

Coffee Shop Talks 
Bible Trivia Wednesday 
Pool Noodle Exercise 
Gents Grooming 
Blake Bakers: Ice Cream 
Cone Cupcakes 
Family Feud 
Patriotic Happy Hour 
with Ken the Pianist 

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:00 
10:30 
     
    1:00 
    2:00 
3:00 

 

 
Coffee Shop Talks 
Devotion 
Drumming Fitness 
Craft Corner: Popsicle 
stick Stars 
Smoothie Social 
4th of July Triva 
Bingo 

9:30 
9:45 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

  
 

Coffee Shop Talks 
Daily Devotionals 
Chair Yoga 
Apollo 2 Trivia 
Moon Art 
Scenic Drive 
Milkshake Social 
Cornhole hour 
 

10:00 
10:30 
12:30 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

Praise & Worship 
Bible Trivia 
Pool Noodle Ball 
Ring Toss 
String Art 
Bingo 
 
 
  
 

7    WORLD CHOCOLATE DAY    FASHION DAY                     9  10   11  FRENCH FRY DAY            12  13 
10:00 
10:30 
12:30 
2:00 
3:00 

 

Sunday Service Live 
Chair Yoga 
Word ‐A‐ Thon 
Bowling  
Movie Night: Race 
 

9:30 
9:45 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

Coffee & Current Event 
Morning Devotion 
Zumba Fitness 
Manicure Monday 
Blake Bakers: Mini 
S’mores 
Pool Noodle Ball 
Cornhole Tournament 
Patio chat/Music 

   9:30 
9:45 
10:00 

 
10:30 
1:00 

   2:00 
3:00 

 

Coffee Shop Talks 
Daily Devotionals 
Blake Bakers: Cannoli 
Cones 
Kicks with Kecia 
Ring Toss 
Sno Biz Snowballs 
Word Search 
 

9:30 
9:45 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 
 

Coffee Shop Talks 
Bible Trivia Wednesday 
Pool Noodle Exercise 
Gents Grooming 
Bowling Tournament 
Courtyard Games 
Medeline/Pianist 
 

9:30 
9:45 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

Coffee Shop Talks 
Devotion 
Drumming Fitness 
Prize Bingo with Seth 
Creative Art: Sponge 
Butterfly 
Watermelon Social 
Scrabble 
Cornhole Hour 

9:30 
9:45 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

  

Coffee Shop Talks 
Daily Devotionals 
Chair Yoga 
String Art 
Pool Noodle Ball 
I Love Lucy Marathon 
Bullseye 
Name That Tune 
 

10:00 
10:30 
12:30 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

Praise & Worship 
Bible Trivia 
Chair Exercise 
Puzzle Hour 
Smoothie Hour 
bingo 

14  15  16  17     18     19  20 
10:00 
10:30 
12:30 
2:00 
3:00 

 Sunday Service Live 
Sit & Be Fit 
Puzzle Time 
Board Game Hour 
Movie Night: Forrest 
Gump 
 
 

9:30 
9:45 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 

Coffee & Current Event 
Bible Verse 
Zumba Fitness 
Manicure Monday 
Popcorn Social 
Bullseye Tournament 
Ring Toss 
Patio Chats &Music 
 

   9:30 
9:45 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

Coffee Shop Talks 
Daily Devotionals 
July Trivia 
Kicks with Kecia 
Craft Corner: Sheet 
Music Jar 
Balloon Tennis 
Family Feud 
Garden Club 

9:30 
9:45 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 

Coffee Shop Talks 
Bible Trivia Wednesday 
Pool Noodle Exercise 
Grooming with Gents 
Courtyard Games 
Q‐ Tip Flowers 
Puzzle Mania 
Sip & Paint 

9:30 
9:45 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:30 

Coffee Shop Talks 
Devotion 
Drumming Fitness 
Parachute Fun 
Giant Jenga 
Game of Rummy 
What Did it Cost? 
MC Family Dinner 

9:30 
9:45 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 

 
2:00 

 
3:00 

Coffee Shop Talks 
Daily Devotionals 
Flex Friday 
Garden Club 
Lunch Bunch: Saltgrass 
Steakhouse 

Prize Bingo 

10:00 
10:30 
12:30 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

Praise & Worship 
Bible Trivia 
Cardio Kicks 
Family Feud 
Word‐A‐ Thon 
Bingo 

ICE CREAM DAY              21   22  GORGEOUS GRANDMA DAY      23  24                  25  OLYMPICS BEGIN            26  27 
 

10:00 
10:30 
12:30 
2:00 
3:00 

  
Sunday Service Live 
Exercise IN2L 
Family Feud 
Ice cream Social 
Movie Night: Fantasia 

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 

 
Coffee & Current Event 
Daily Devotion 
Zumba Fitness 
Manicure Monday 
Word ‐A‐ Thon 
Bowling Tournament 
Game Of Rummy 
Table Tennis 

  9:30 
9:45 
10:00 

 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 

Coffee Shop Talks 
Daily Devotionals 
Art Corner: 
Watermelon 
Kicks with Kecia 
Scrabble 
Beach Cruise 
Garden Trivia 
Bingo 
 

9:30 
9:45 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 

Coffee Shop Talks 
Bible Trivia Wednesday 
Pool Noodle Exercise 
Grooming With Gents 
What did it Cost? 
Giant Game of Sorry 
Chess Tournament 
Karaoke 
 
 

 
9:30 
9:45 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 

 
Coffee Shop Talks 
Devotion 
Drumming Fitness 
Sunflower Art 
Bullseye 
Word Search 
Beading Craft 
Trivia 

9:30 
9:45 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 

Coffee Shop Talks 
Daily Devotionals 
Flex Friday 
Olympic Trivia 
MC Blake Courtyard 
Olympic 
Popcorn Social 
Prize Bingo 
Garden Club 

10:00 
10:30 
12:30 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

Praise & Worship 
Bible Trivia 
Exercise IN2L 
Basketball Tournament 
What Did IT Cost? 
Bingo 

               28  29                 30   FRIENDSHIP DAY              31     
10:00 
10:30 
12:30 
2:00 
3:00 

Sunday Service Live 
Chair Exercise 
Puzzle Mania 
Bowling Tournament 
Movie Night: Hamilton 
  
 
 

9:30 
9:45 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 
4:00 

 

Coffee & Current Event 
Bible Verse 
Zumba Fitness 
Manicure Monday 
Prize Trivia 
Beach Cruise 
Art Corner: Bean 
Mosaics 
Karaoke Hour 

9:30 
9:45 
10:00 

 
10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 

Coffee Shop Talks 
Daily Devotionals 
Blake Bakers: Patriotic 
Pretzels Rods 
Kicks With Kecia 
Basketball Tournament 
Color by Number Art 
Family Feud 
Music on the Patio 

9:30 
9:45 
10:00 
10:30 
1:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 
4:00 

 

Coffee Shop Talks 
Bible Trivia Wednesday 
Pool noodle Exercise 
Gents Grooming 
Craft Corner: Friendship 
bracelet  
Birthday Bash 
Giant Game of Sorry 
Mocktails & Melody 

THE BLAKE AT Biloxi | MC | MASTERPIECES OF MELODY  

FAMILY EVENTS 
4th Independence Lunch 
18th‐ MC Family Night 
 31st‐   Birthday Bash 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS   
3rd‐   Ken the Panist 
10th‐ Medeline the Pianist 
11th‐ Seth from your Choice 
18th‐ Big AL 
19th‐ Shanta from Arden 
31st‐ Jada From Gentiva 
 

OUTINGS  
 5th‐ Scenic Drive 
 9th‐ Sno Biz Snowballs 
 19th‐ Saltgrass Steakhouse 
23rd‐ Beach Cruise 
 
 
 

JULY 2024  

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick‐up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 


