

## **FAMILY EVENTS**

4<sup>th</sup> Independence Lunch 18<sup>th</sup>- MC Family Night 31<sup>st</sup>- Birthday Bash

## **SPECIAL GUESTS**

3<sup>rd</sup>- Ken the Panist 10<sup>th</sup>- Medeline the Pianist 11<sup>th</sup>- Seth from your Choice 18<sup>th</sup>- Big AL 19<sup>th</sup>- Shanta from Arden 31<sup>st</sup>- Jada From Gentiva

## **OUTINGS**

5<sup>th</sup>- Scenic Drive 9<sup>th</sup>- Sno Biz Snowballs 19<sup>th</sup>- Saltgrass Steakhouse 23<sup>rd</sup>- Beach Cruise

## THE BLAKE AT BIIOXI | MC | MASTERPIECES OF MELODY

SUN	DAY		MONDAY		TUESDAY	V	VEDNESDAY		THURSDAY			FRIDAY			SATURDAY	
		9:30 9:45 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	Coffee & Current Event Daily Devotion Zumba Fitness Manicure Monday Craft Corner: Straw Firework Art Family Feud Word -A- Thon Board Game Hour	9:30 9:45 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	Coffee Shop Talks Daily Devotionals Craft Corner: Watermelon Button art Kicks with Kecia What Did it Cost? Bowling Tournament Axe Throwing Can Toss	9:30 9:45 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00	Coffee Shop Talks Bible Trivia Wednesday Pool Noodle Exercise Gents Grooming Blake Bakers: Ice Cream Cone Cupcakes Family Feud Patriotic Happy Hour with Ken the Pianist	9:30 9:45 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00	Coffee Shop Talks Devotion Drumming Fitness Craft Corner: Popsic stick Stars Smoothie Social 4th of July Triva Bingo	4	9:30 9:45 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	Coffee Shop Talk Daily Devotionals Chair Yoga Apollo 2 Trivia Moon Art Scenic Drive Milkshake Social Cornhole hour		10:00 10:30 12:30 2:00 3:00 4:00	Praise & Worship Bible Trivia Pool Noodle Ball Ring Toss String Art Bingo	6
10:30 Chair Yo 12:30 Word -A 2:00 Bowling	A- Thon	9:30 9:45 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	Coffee & Current Event Morning Devotion Zumba Fitness Manicure Monday Blake Bakers: Mini S'mores Pool Noodle Ball Cornhole Tournament Patio chat/Music	9:30 9:45 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00	ON DAY  Coffee Shop Talks Daily Devotionals Blake Bakers: Cannoli Cones Kicks with Kecia Ring Toss Sno Biz Snowballs Word Search	9:30 9:45 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00	Coffee Shop Talks Bible Trivia Wednesday Pool Noodle Exercise Gents Grooming Bowling Tournament Courtyard Games Medeline/Pianist	9:30 9:45 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	Coffee Shop Talks Devotion Drumming Fitness Prize Bingo with Seth Creative Art: Sponge Butterfly Watermelon Social Scrabble Cornhole Hour		9:30 9:45 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	Coffee Shop Talk Daily Devotionals Chair Yoga String Art Pool Noodle Ball I Love Lucy Mara Bullseye Name That Tune	i	10:00 10:30 12:30 2:00 3:00 4:00	Praise & Worship Bible Trivia Chair Exercise Puzzle Hour Smoothie Hour bingo	13
10:30 Sit & Be 12:30 Puzzle T 2:00 Board G		9:30 9:45 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	Coffee & Current Event Bible Verse Zumba Fitness Manicure Monday Popcorn Social Bullseye Tournament Ring Toss Patio Chats & Music	9:30 9:45 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	Coffee Shop Talks Daily Devotionals July Trivia Kicks with Kecia Craft Corner: Sheet Music Jar Balloon Tennis Family Feud Garden Club	9:30 9:45 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	Coffee Shop Talks Bible Trivia Wednesday Pool Noodle Exercise Grooming with Gents Courtyard Games Q- Tip Flowers Puzzle Mania Sip & Paint	9:30 9:45 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:30	Coffee Shop Talks Devotion Drumming Fitness Parachute Fun Giant Jenga Game of Rummy What Did it Cost? MC Family Dinner	18	9:30 9:45 10:00 10:30 11:00 2:00	Coffee Shop Talk Daily Devotionals Flex Friday Garden Club Lunch Bunch: Sal Steakhouse DIY: Sugar Scrub/Shanta Prize Bingo	•	10:00 10:30 12:30 2:00 3:00 4:00	Praise & Worship Bible Trivia Cardio Kicks Family Feud Word-A- Thon Bingo	20
10:00 Sunday 10:30 Exercise 12:30 Family F 2:00 Ice creat 3:00 Movie N	Service Live IN2L Feud	9:30 9:45 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	Coffee & Current Event Daily Devotion Zumba Fitness Manicure Monday Word -A- Thon Bowling Tournament Game Of Rummy Table Tennis	9:30 9:45	Coffee Shop Talks Daily Devotionals Art Corner: Watermelon Kicks with Kecia Scrabble Beach Cruise Garden Trivia Bingo	9:30 9:45 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	Coffee Shop Talks Bible Trivia Wednesday Pool Noodle Exercise Grooming With Gents What did it Cost? Giant Game of Sorry Chess Tournament Karaoke	9:30 9:45 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	Coffee Shop Talks Devotion Drumming Fitness Sunflower Art Bullseye Word Search Beading Craft Trivia	25		Coffee Shop Talk Daily Devotional Flex Friday Olympic Trivia MC Blake Courty Olympic Popcorn Social Prize Bingo Garden Club	s	10:00 10:30 12:30 2:00 3:00 4:00	Praise & Worship Bible Trivia Exercise IN2L Basketball Tournan What Did IT Cost? Bingo	27
10:30 Chair Ex 12:30 Puzzle N 2:00 Bowling		9:30 9:45 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00	Coffee & Current Event Bible Verse Zumba Fitness Manicure Monday Prize Trivia Beach Cruise Art Corner: Bean Mosaics Karaoke Hour	9:30 9:45 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	Coffee Shop Talks Daily Devotionals Blake Bakers: Patriotic Pretzels Rods Kicks With Kecia Basketball Tournament Color by Number Art Family Feud Music on the Patio	9:30 9:45 10:00 10:30 1:00	Coffee Shop Talks Bible Trivia Wednesday Pool noodle Exercise Gents Grooming Craft Corner: Friendship bracelet Birthday Bash Giant Game of Sorry Mocktails & Melody		•		1.			JU	LY 2024	1